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
road. $429,000.

BILL McKEOWN* saies Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

COUNTRY PLACE FOR BOYS AND THEIR TOYS

Renovated bungalow + 36 x 23 block garage + 48 x 32 metal barn/horse
barn - on approx. 2.7 acres; + gorgeous above ground pool and decking
just off your living room; home has renovated kit: main bath: HW, ceram-
ics, broadloom, windows, large MBR + 1 BR on main level and 3rd BR in
bsmt. with 3 pe. ensuite. Enjoy!. MLSW461260

JAN McKEOWN* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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All others...7.0% Year End 2001 (Listings Sold,MLS)

- PN | FEATURES THIS WEEK!!

: ol e | non - {_‘, on- i 0Dak StaifS,
forming, good income. Don’t wait. Live in I fabulous 2nd’

L R i

BLUE SPRINGS

INDUSTRIAL PARK

Just 5 km west of Acton on Hwy. #7
Just 12 km north of Hwy. #401

INDUSTRIAL LAND

Parcels from 3.8 ac to 28 acres
Priced from $39,000/acre to $89,000/acre
All lots include well, natural gas available.

Buyer responsible for septic system.
Call John Bartlett* for further details.

JOHN BARTLETT”* sales Rep.
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

PRIVATE,
i QUIET, PRETTY
INTHE HILLS
OF ERIN
$599,000
- 7| Designed for
| those who enjoy
inside and outside! Approx. 3500 sq. ft. of living space,
this open concept home was built in1989 with only top
grade materials, and the owners gave particular detail to
energy efficiency. Situated on 9.94 private (really private
and quiet) acres this home enjoys views of the pond and
woods beyond from almost every room. Please also note
the 32’ x 48’ fully insulated Work shop. Come for a
drive, see the colours, buy this House! 323-04

LIZ CRIGHTON* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

ARE YOU
CONSIDERING A
REAL ESTATE
MOVE? i
Call Norinne* now for a Free
No-Obligation Evaluation of your
home. There are many buyers still
searching for that perfect property. It
could be yours!

NORINNE KILGOUR* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

MUST SEE HOME
Natural oak kitchen,
very bright home with
lots of upgraded win-
dows from the builder.
This home is in impec-
cable condition & in a
great location for
£ | school, shopping etc.
& | Totally landscaped with
Backyard has ultimate privacy - great for kids, fully
fenced. Laundry on main floor has a side door exit
& garage access. This is a must see home.

JIM LEWIS* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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THE AGENTS LOVE IT!

| Glassed in front porch, peren-
2 or 3 bedroom bungalow | pia gardens with pond.

on large Iot - great price - | Sunken living room, gas fire-
check it out! Call Doug | place, bay window, basement
Meal* for details, 905-702- | fully finished. Call Doug Meal*

4426 _ | at905-702-4426.
DOUG MEAL* Sales Rep.
877-5211

: 1-800-834-5516
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